ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 9/11/2025 5:02:10 PM Franklin County SUpEI’IOf Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 9/11/2025 to 9/11/2025

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type .(;3::““0"
25-1-50356-11 9/10/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Faurholt, Joseph Vincent
25-1-50356-11 9/10/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50356-11 9/10/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF CLAWSON, AMANDA LYNN
25-1-50354-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA FRANKLIN COUNTY PROSECUTOR
25-1-50354-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50354-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF FUENTES, MONA LISA
25-1-50355-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA FRANKLIN COUNTY PROSECUTOR
25-1-50355-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Long, Julie Elizabeth
25-1-50355-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50355-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF MARTINEZ, ROBERTO JOHNNY S
25-1-50357-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Amster, Brooke
25-1-50357-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50357-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF REYES, JOE ANTHONY
25-1-50358-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Amster, Brooke
25-1-50358-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50358-11 9/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF RAMIREZ, DOMINIC JAY
25-2-51063-11 9/11/2025 Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment ATY Esau, Donald Arthur
25-2-51063-11 9/11/2025 Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment DEF MARTINEZ, JORGE
25-2-51063-11 9/11/2025 Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment PLA NCMI CORPORATION
25-2-51057-11 9/11/2025 Civil T™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle ATY Macmillan, John Roderic
25-2-51057-11 9/11/2025 Civil T™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle DEF Rios, Alanso, Sr

AMERICAN FAMILY MUTUAL
25-2-51057-11 9/11/2025 Civil T™MV TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle PLA INSURANCE COMPANY S.I., as

subrogee of Efrain Preciado
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25-2-51058-11
25-2-51058-11
25-2-51058-11
25-2-51059-11
25-2-51059-11
25-2-51059-11
25-2-51060-11
25-2-51060-11
25-2-51060-11
25-2-51061-11
25-2-51061-11
25-2-51061-11
25-2-51062-11
25-2-51062-11
25-2-51062-11

25-2-51064-11

25-2-51064-11

25-2-51064-11

25-2-51065-11

25-2-51065-11

25-2-51065-11

9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025
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Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Civil

TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

ATY
DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF
PLA

ATY

DEF

PLA

ATY

DEF

PLA

Esau, Donald Arthur
JAUREGUI, MARIA
NCMI CORPORATION
Esau, Donald Arthur
INIGUEZ, IRMA
NCMI CORPORATION
Esau, Donald Arthur
DUMAS, KYLE

NCMI CORPORATION
Esau, Donald Arthur
FLETCHER, ALEXANDRIA
NCMI CORPORATION
Esau, Donald Arthur
ODOM, DENNIS
NCMI CORPORATION

Andrews, Brian Harold

BLACKBURN, KELLY

AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LLC

Andrews, Brian Harold

FLORES, JAIME

AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LLC
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25-3-50248-11

25-3-50248-11

25-3-50248-11

25-3-50248-11

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025
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Family
Family
Family

Family

DIC

DIC

DIC

DIC

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

WIPMNR

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

CRUZ ROSILLO, HUGO

CRUZ ROSILLO, JOSUE

ACEVEDO, CARMEN ROSILLO

CRUZ LAZARO, ELOY
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